
Annexure-6
Date of commencement of liquidation: 11.12.23

(Amount in Rs)

Identificat
ion no.

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
claimed

Total 
Amount of 

claim 
admitted

Nature of 
Claim

%share in 
total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

1 NA Samar 
Bishayee NA 13/09/2021 471,074 426,645 Salary NA 0 0 44,429 0

Total 471,074 426,645 - - 44,429 -

List of Stakeholders as on :16.02.2024

Name of Corporate Debtor:  Nayak Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Amount of 
any

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
anyS. No.

Name of
authorised 
representat
ive, if any

Name of 
workman

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim



(Amount in Rs)


	Sheet1

